File Number

0000080313

0000073411

0000080306

0000073426

REPORT NO. PN-1-190815-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/15/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FX

FM

AM

FM

Call Sign

W224DH

WGBG-

FM

WGAI

WOCQ

Facility ID  Station Type

140895

4107

72731

47107

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

92.7

107.7

560.0

103.9

City, State
HILTON
HEAD
ISLAND, SC
FRUITLAND,
MD

ELIZABETH
CITY, NC

BERLIN, MD

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

SOUTHERN MEDIA
INTERACTIVE, LLC

ADAMS RADIO OF
DELMARVA
PENINSULA, LLC

GREGORY
COMMUNICATIONS
LICENSE, INC.

ADAMS RADIO OF
DELMARVA
PENINSULA, LLC

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
08/13/2019 Accepted
For Filing
08/13/2019 Received
08/13/2019  Accepted
For Filing
08/13/2019 Received

Page 1 of 1



