Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000080313	Renewal of License	FX	W224DH	140895		92.7	HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SC	SOUTHERN MEDIA INTERACTIVE, LLC	08/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000073411	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WGBG- FM	4107	Main	107.7	FRUITLAND, MD	ADAMS RADIO OF DELMARVA PENINSULA, LLC	08/13/2019	Received
0000080306	Renewal of License	AM	WGAI	72731	Main	560.0	ELIZABETH CITY, NC	GREGORY COMMUNICATIONS LICENSE, INC.	08/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000073426	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WOCQ	47107	Main	103.9	BERLIN, MD	ADAMS RADIO OF DELMARVA PENINSULA, LLC	08/13/2019	Received